diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The PAMS58xx family consists of fully integrated, high-
efficiency, stereo Class-D audio amplifiers with digital inputs.
The PAMS58xx family consists of fully
integrated, high-efficiency, stereo Class-D

Typical Application
Digital Audio Amplifier Portfolio
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PAMS5803T28ZE-13 Standard TSSOP-28EP (Type TH-1) MSL-3 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
PAMS5804T28ZE-13 Standard TSSOP-28EP (Type TH-1) MSL-3 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
PAMS5825T28ZE-13 Standard TSSOP-28EP (Type TH-1) MSL-3 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
PAMS5826T28ZE-13 Standard TSSOP-28EP (Type TH-1) MSL-3 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
PAMS5827T28ZE-13 Standard TSSOP-28EP (Type TH-1) MSL-3 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
October 2025
1
2
3